
I.OSNOVNA ŠKOLA DUGAVE 
ŠKOLSKI PRILAZ 7 
ZAGREB 
 

Prijevoznik: Srećko Tours d.o.o 

 VOZNI RED- JAKUŠEVAC 

DOLAZAK POVRATAK 
7.15  
7.40  
12.45  
13.25  
13.45  
 11.35 
 12.25 
 13.15 
 14.10 
 15.50 
 17.35 
 18.25 
 19.15 
 19.55 

 

 

VOZNI RED- BUZIN 

DOLAZAK POVRATAK 
7.15  
12.45  
13.30  
 11.35 
 12.25 
 13.15 
 14.10 
 15.50 
 17.35 
 18.25 
 19.15 
 19.55 

 


